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 1/4" = 1'-0"

2ND FLOOR PLAN

038721A104

 1/4" = 1'-0"
2ND FLOOR1

Window Schedule 2ND FLOOR

Level Mark Width Height Sill Height

2ND FLOOR W8 6' 6' 3'
2ND FLOOR W10 3' 2' 6'
2ND FLOOR W11 4' 2' 6'
2ND FLOOR W12 2.5' 7' 1'
2ND FLOOR W13 7' 7' 1'
2ND FLOOR W17 4' 7' 1'

Room Schedule 2ND FLOOR

Level Name Area Perimeter

2ND FLOOR BATH 39 ft² 25.42'
2ND FLOOR BED 1 126 ft² 54.08'
2ND FLOOR BED 2 108 ft² 42.08'
2ND FLOOR PRIMARY 215 ft² 67.42'
2ND FLOOR PRIMARY

BATH
48 ft² 32.08'

Door Schedule 2ND FLOOR

Level Mark Width Height

2ND FLOOR 2 2.5' 6.67'
2ND FLOOR 3 3' 6.67'
2ND FLOOR 9 3' 6.67'
2ND FLOOR 10 3' 8'
2ND FLOOR 11 2.5' 6.67'
2ND FLOOR 12 3' 6.67'
2ND FLOOR 22 2.33' 8'

N
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ROOF PLAN
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 1/4" = 1'-0"

ELEVATIONS - NORTH &
SOUTH

038721A106

Window Schedule ALL FLOORS

Level Mark Sill Height Width Height Area

MAIN FLOOR W2 2' 7' 7' 49 ft²
MAIN FLOOR W3 1' 3.5' 7' 25 ft²
MAIN FLOOR W4 3.5' 4.5' 4.5' 20 ft²
MAIN FLOOR W5 3' 3' 6' 18 ft²
2ND FLOOR W8 3' 6' 6' 36 ft²
2ND FLOOR W10 6' 3' 2' 6 ft²
2ND FLOOR W11 6' 4' 2' 8 ft²
2ND FLOOR W12 1' 2.5' 7' 18 ft²
2ND FLOOR W13 1' 7' 7' 49 ft²
BASEMENT W14 5' 5' 3' 15 ft²
BASEMENT W15 5' 5' 3' 15 ft²
BASEMENT W16 3' 7' 6' 42 ft²
2ND FLOOR W17 1' 4' 7' 28 ft²

Door Schedule EXTERIOR

Level Mark Width Height Function

MAIN FLOOR 4 3.5' 9' Exterior
MAIN FLOOR 5 5' 8' Exterior
MAIN FLOOR 7 5' 8' Exterior
2ND FLOOR 10 3' 8' Exterior
BASEMENT 19 3' 8' Exterior
GARAGE SLAB 25 8' 8' Exterior
GARAGE SLAB 26 3' 8' Exterior

         LEGEND
STUCCO (WHITE) 

BRICK (WHITE)

WOOD (DARK STAIN)

WOOD (WHITE)
 

STANDING SEAM METAL 
(CHARCOAL)

STONE (TBD)

A

B

C

D

 1/4" = 1'-0"
NORTH1

 1/4" = 1'-0"
SOUTH2

E

F



MAIN FLOOR
242.5'

2ND FLOOR
253.67'

TOP PLATE
262.67'

RIDGE
268.22'

123

W11 W10

W4

W3

1

A109

REF. GRADE
239.6' 237'19

242.00'

257.23'
256.67'

264.20'

253.72'

6"

T.Y.P

6"
6"

W17

9"
 / 

12
"

10

242.50'

240.33'

10%

COPYRIGHT RESERVED.

THIS DRAWING AND DESIGN ARE AND SHALL AT ALL TIMES 
REMAIN THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF ROBERT BLANEY DESIGN
AND CANNOT BE USED OR REPRODUCED WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT. 
WRITTEN DIMENSIONS SHALL HAVE PRECEDENCE OVER SCALED 
DIMENSIONS. CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY AND SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR
ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS ON THE JOB AND THIS OFFICE SHALL
BE INFORMED OF ANY VARIATIONS FROM THE DIMENSIONS AND 
CONDITIONS AS SHOWN ON THIS DRAWING. CONTRACTORS SHALL ENSURE 
THAT ALL CONSTRUCTION WILL COMPLY TO ALL APPLICABLE BUILDING CODES.
ROBERT BLANEY DESIGN WILL NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR 
VARIATIONS OR MODIFICATION OF THESE PLANS.

5464 PATRICIA BAY HIGHWAY,
VICTORIA BC V8Y 2N9

(604) 626-6020
ROBERTBLANEYDESIGN@GMAIL.COM
WWW.ROBERTBLANEYDESIGN.COM

REVISIONS

ISSUED FOR:

REVIEW SET:

PROJECT:

LOT A
332 W 16TH ST.
NORTH VANCOUVER

DRAWING TITLE:

SHEET: DRAWN BY:

24X36 SCALE:

START DATE:

PROJECT NUMBER:

jp

05.22.23

2023-06-07
8:12:01 AM

 1/4" = 1'-0"

ELEVATIONS - WEST

038721A107

Window Schedule ALL FLOORS

Level Mark Sill Height Width Height Area

MAIN FLOOR W2 2' 7' 7' 49 ft²
MAIN FLOOR W3 1' 3.5' 7' 25 ft²
MAIN FLOOR W4 3.5' 4.5' 4.5' 20 ft²
MAIN FLOOR W5 3' 3' 6' 18 ft²
2ND FLOOR W8 3' 6' 6' 36 ft²
2ND FLOOR W10 6' 3' 2' 6 ft²
2ND FLOOR W11 6' 4' 2' 8 ft²
2ND FLOOR W12 1' 2.5' 7' 18 ft²
2ND FLOOR W13 1' 7' 7' 49 ft²
BASEMENT W14 5' 5' 3' 15 ft²
BASEMENT W15 5' 5' 3' 15 ft²
BASEMENT W16 3' 7' 6' 42 ft²
2ND FLOOR W17 1' 4' 7' 28 ft²

Door Schedule EXTERIOR

Level Mark Width Height Function

MAIN FLOOR 4 3.5' 9' Exterior
MAIN FLOOR 5 5' 8' Exterior
MAIN FLOOR 7 5' 8' Exterior
2ND FLOOR 10 3' 8' Exterior
BASEMENT 19 3' 8' Exterior
GARAGE SLAB 25 8' 8' Exterior
GARAGE SLAB 26 3' 8' Exterior

 1/4" = 1'-0"
WEST1

         LEGEND
STUCCO (WHITE) 

BRICK (WHITE)

WOOD (DARK STAIN)

WOOD (WHITE)
 

STANDING SEAM METAL 
(CHARCOAL)

STONE (TBD)

A

B

C

D

E

SPATIAL SEPERATION - WEST

AREA OF EXTERIOR WALL 1620.8sf (150.57m2)
AREA OF OPENINGS 95sf (8.8m2)
% OF WALL AREA OPENING 5.8%
SETBACK 4' (1.22m)
LIMITING DISTANCE 1.2
MAX ALLOWED OPENING AREA 7%

F
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 1/4" = 1'-0"

ELEVATIONS - EAST

038721A108

 1/4" = 1'-0"
EAST1

Window Schedule ALL FLOORS

Level Mark Sill Height Width Height Area

MAIN FLOOR W2 2' 7' 7' 49 ft²
MAIN FLOOR W3 1' 3.5' 7' 25 ft²
MAIN FLOOR W4 3.5' 4.5' 4.5' 20 ft²
MAIN FLOOR W5 3' 3' 6' 18 ft²
2ND FLOOR W8 3' 6' 6' 36 ft²
2ND FLOOR W10 6' 3' 2' 6 ft²
2ND FLOOR W11 6' 4' 2' 8 ft²
2ND FLOOR W12 1' 2.5' 7' 18 ft²
2ND FLOOR W13 1' 7' 7' 49 ft²
BASEMENT W14 5' 5' 3' 15 ft²
BASEMENT W15 5' 5' 3' 15 ft²
BASEMENT W16 3' 7' 6' 42 ft²
2ND FLOOR W17 1' 4' 7' 28 ft²

Door Schedule EXTERIOR

Level Mark Width Height Function

MAIN FLOOR 4 3.5' 9' Exterior
MAIN FLOOR 5 5' 8' Exterior
MAIN FLOOR 7 5' 8' Exterior
2ND FLOOR 10 3' 8' Exterior
BASEMENT 19 3' 8' Exterior
GARAGE SLAB 25 8' 8' Exterior
GARAGE SLAB 26 3' 8' Exterior

         LEGEND
STUCCO (WHITE) 

BRICK (WHITE)

WOOD (DARK STAIN)

WOOD (WHITE)
 

STANDING SEAM METAL 
(CHARCOAL)

STONE (TBD)

A

B

C

D

E

SPATIAL SEPERATION - WEST

AREA OF EXTERIOR WALL 1460.3sf (135.66m2)
AREA OF OPENINGS 18sf (1.7m2)
% OF WALL AREA OPENING 3.9%
SETBACK 4' (1.22m)
LIMITING DISTANCE 1.2
MAX ALLOWED OPENING AREA 7%

F
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GRANULAR FILL
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 1/4" = 1'-0"

SECTIONS &
ASSEMBLIES

038721A109

R1 TRUSS ROOF 

STANDING SEAM METAL
UNDERLAYMENT
3/4" ROOF SHAETHING
2X4" CROSS STRAPPING @ 24" O.C
ENGINEERED TRUSSES @ 24" O.C
BLOWN INSULATION (R50)
6MIL POLY V.B. TAPED AND SEALED
1/2" G.W.B PAINTED
AIR FILM (INTERIOR)

R2 FLAT ROOF 

2 LAYERS TORCH ON ROOFING
3/4" ROOF SHAETHING
2X4" CROSS STRAPPING @ 16" O.C
16" TGI RAFTERS @ 16" O.C
BATT INSULATION (R28)
6MIL POLY V.B. TAPED AND SEALED
1/2" G.W.B PAINTED
AIR FILM (INTERIOR)

W1 EXTERIOR WALL (ABOVE GRADE) 

CLADDING
1/2" PURLINS OR RAIN-SCREEN SYSTEM
TYVEK SEALED & TAPED
1/2" PLYWOOD SHEATHING
2X6" STUDS @ 16" O.C
BATT INSULATION (R22)
6MIL POLY V.B
1/2" G.W.B PAINTED
AIR FILM (INTERIOR)

W2 FURRED FOUNDATION WALL

DRAINAGE MAT W/ FILTER FABRIC
2 COATS OF BITUMINOUS SEALANT
8" FOUNDATION WALL
2X4" STUDS @ 16" O.C
BATT INSULATION (R22)
6MIL POLY V.B.
1/2" G.W.B
AIR FILM (INTERIOR)

W3 FOUNDATION WALL

DRAINAGE MAT W/ FILTER FABRIC
2 COATS OF BITUMINOUS SEALANT
8" CONCRETE WALL

W4 INTERIOR WALL - 2x6"

1/2" G.W.B BOTH SIDES
2X6" STUDS @ 16" O.C

F1 FLOOR OVER CONDITIONED SPACE

FLOOR FINISH
1-1/2"  CONCRETE TOPPING
3/4" T&G FLOOR SHEATHING GLUED & SCREWED
11-7/8" TJI JOISTS @ 12" O.C
1/2" G.W.B PAINTED

F2 FLOOR OVER UNCONDITIONED SPACE

FLOOR FINISH
1-1/2"  CONCRETE TOPPING
3/4" T&G FLOOR SHEATHING GLUED & SCREWED
11-7/8" TJI JOISTS @ 16" O.C
SPRAY FOAM CLOSED CELL INSUL (R28)

F3 BASEMENT SLAB

FLOOR FINISH
4" REINFORCED CONCRETE SLAB
6MIL POLY V.B
3" RIGID INSULATION UNDER SLAB (R16)
6" MIN. COMPACTED GRANULAR BASE
RADON GAS VENTED

F4 PATIO SLAB/DRIVEWAY ON GRADE

4" REINFORCED CONCRETE SLAB
6" MIN. COMPACTED GRANULAR BASE

 1/4" = 1'-0"
Section 11
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2 4
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BULBSEAL

2 6

2 6
2 6

2'
-4

"

FINISHED PAVERS
2" MORTAR BED
2-PLY SBS WATERPROOF MEMBRANE
SUSPENDED CONCRETE SLAB
SEE STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS)
FURRING AS REQ'D
SPRAY FOAM INSULATION
1/2" GWB

FINISHED FLOORING
1 1/2" CONCRETE TOPPING

6 MIL POLY
3/4" T& G PLYWOOD SHEATHING

11 7/8" TJI FLOOR JOISTS
(SEE STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS)

FURRING AS REQ'D
1/2" GWB TO U/S

%%4

SPRAY FOAM AS REQUIRED or
R28 MIN. BATT INSULATION

FURR OUT WITH WOOD STUDS
AS REQUIRED FOR ELECTRICAL

COVERED PORCH SLAB CONNECTION

SCALE 1" = NTS

FINISHED FLOOR LEVELFLAT-FACE PAVER
STONE (1 1/2" THICK)

2" MORTAR BED
WATERPROOFING

SBS MEMBRANE
TO LAP UNDER DOOR
SILL

ROD AND CAULK

ALUMINUM
BACK DAM ANGLE

AT DOOR SILL

REFER TO STRUCURAL
FOR SLAB CONNECTION

SLOPE TO DRAIN

WRAP BLUE SKIN
UNDER DOOR
SILL AND UP DOOR
SILL MIN. 8"

F2

F2

W1

W2
1'

1'

OUTSIDE CORNER
2 LAYERS 30 MIN.
BUILDING PAPER.
STAGGER LAPS.

1'

1'2 LAYERS 30 MIN.
BUILDING PAPER.
STAGGER LAPS.

INSIDE CORNER

CONT. METAL BASE
FLASHING &
WEEP HOLES @ 4'-0" o.c.

FIN. GRADE

SHEATHING PAPER
TO LAP OVER
FLASHING UPSTAND

MAIN FLOOR ELEVATION

BUG SCREEN

W2

F2

W1W1

DRAIN TILE TO CITY
SPECIFICATIONS

F1ROD &
CAULK

1.5% SLOPE

W2

W2

W2

W2

W2

W2

W2

2 6

WOOD SILL

ROD & CAULK

PEEL & STICK
(SILL ONLY)
WRAP UP EA. SIDE
OF OPENING 6"

2 6

1x2 TRIM

REFER TO STRUCTURAL
FOR HEADER SIZE

ROD & CAULK

JAMB

2

6

ROD & CAULK

TOP LAYER OF
BUILDING PAPER
OVERLAPPING END
DAM FLASHING

TYPICAL EXTERIOR WALL CONNECTION

SCALE 1" = NTS

TYPICAL WINDOW HEAD / SILL / JAMB

SCALE 1" = NTS

WALL / FLOOR CONNECTION

SCALE 1" = NTS

TYPICAL DOOR SILL

SCALE 1" = NTS

TYPICAL DOOR SILL

SCALE 1" = NTS

8"
 M

IN

SEALANT AT GAP AT
BOTTOM OF GYPSUM
BOARD TYP.

BUILDING PAPER

EXTERIOR FINISH
(REFER TO ELEVATIONS)
LAP BUILDING PAPER OVER FLASHING
PREFINISHED METAL FLASHING

CEMENT PARGING
 W/ EXPANDED METAL MESH

SLOPE 2% MIN

VAPOUR BARRIER

VAPOUR BARRIER

GLUE POINT - TYP.

DAMPPROOFING

HIGH DENSITY CLOSED CELL
SPRAYED FOAM INSULATION

EXTERIOR FINISH
(REFER TO ELEVATIONS)

BUILDING PAPER

GLUE POINT - TYP

.
SEALANT AT GAP AT
BOTTOM OF GYPSUM
BOARD TYP.

BLOCKING AS REQ'D FOR
GYPSUM BOARD ATTACHMENT

DAMPPROOFING

WEEPING TILE

GRANULAR FILL OVER

WEEPING TILE

1 /2" THK. FIBRE BOARD

2" RIGID INSULATION

FLOOR JOIST4FLOOR JOIST3FOUNDATION2

Exterior Grade T&G Plywood

Rigid Insulation

2x Wood Blocking

Batt Insulation

Batt Insulation

TYI Sloped for Drainage
Gypsum Board

Top Plate

Metal Coping Cap

Roof Membrane
Roof Drain w/ Flashing

Roof Membrane

Built-up Parapet with
Cant Strip

Exterior Grade T&G
Plywood

Metal P anel

Metal P anel or Wood
Siding RE: Elevation

Rim Joist per mfr

Wood Siding Soffit

Metal Edge Trim
per mfr

FLAT ROOF O.H5

2 4MAIN FLOOR

4" CONCRETE FLOOR (REFER TO STRUCTURAL)

6 MIL. POLY (VAPOUR BARRIER)ON TOP OF FILL

GRAVEL FILL

6 MIL. POLY (VAPOUR BARRIER)CAULKED AT BOTTOM PLATE

WATERPROOFING (WATER BARRIER)

THERMAL BREAK

PERIMETER DRAINAGE

2 4

2 6

PLYWOOD SHEATHING

6 MIL. POLY (VAPOUR BARRIER)CAULKED AT TOP PLATE

SPRAYFOAM INSULATION INSIDE RIM JOIST (VAPOUR BARRIER)

PEEL AND STICK OVER FLASHING

HOUSEWRAP LAPPED OVER PEEL AND STICK

CONCRETE TOPPINGPROTECTION BOARD TO EXTEND 6" BELOW GRADE

6 MIL. POLY (VAPOUR BARRIER)CAULKED AT BOTTOM PLATE

FLASHING OVER PROTECTION BOARD

2" XPS RIGID INSULATION

WATERPROOFING (WATER BARRIER)

JOIST HANGER ATTACHED TO CONCRETE

2 4

MAIN FLOOR

FOUNDATION WALL TO FRAMED WALL
W/ MAIN FLOOR

BOTTOM OF STRUCTURE

2 6
2 6

2 6

PLYWOOD SHEATHING

6 MIL. POLY (VAPOUR BARRIER)CAULKED AT TOP PLATE

SPRAYFOAM INSULATION INSIDE RIM JOIST (VAPOUR BARRIER)

PEEL AND STICK OVER FLASHING

HOUSEWRAP LAPPED OVER PEEL AND STICK

CONCRETE TOPPINGCONTINOUS THROUGH WALL FLASHING TO ALLOW DRAINAGE

6 MIL. POLY (VAPOUR BARRIER)CAULKED AT BOTTOM PLATE

UPPER FLOOR TO MAIN FLOOR
WALL CONNECTION

UPPER FLOOR

BOTTOM OF STRUCTURE

2
4

2 6
2 6

2
4

2
4

6 MIL. POLY (VAPOUR BARRIER)

1/2" DRYWALL (PAINTED)

R40 BATT INSULATION 11" (INSIDE TRUSS SYSTEM)

1/2" PLYWOOD SHEATHING

HOUSEWRAP (WATER BARRIER)

CAULK POLY VAPOUR BARRIER ON STUDS

R28 BATT INSULATION 5.5" (INSIDE 2X6 STUD)

1 1/2" VERTICAL TONGUE AND GROOVE VERTICAL SIDING

VENTED TONGUE AND GROOVE CEDAR SOFFIT

CONTINOUS LINEAR VENT W/ BUGSCREEN

2X10 FASCIA BOARD

FLASHING LAPPED OVER FASCIA

ROOF MEMBRANE (MOISTURE BARRIER) LAPPED OVER FLASHING

STANDING SEAM METAL ROOF ATTACHED PER MANUFACTURER SPECS

AIRSPACE FOR VENTILATION

2X4 PURLINS ON TRUSS SYSTEM

U/S OF ROOF
SYSTEM

STANDING SEAM VAULTED ROOF W/
HAND-FRAMED STRUCTURE (2X12)

3/4" P.T. CROSS STRAPPING (HORIZONTAL)

3/4" P.T. CROSS STRAPPING (VERTICAL)

2
4

2
4

2
4

RIDGE CAP

AIRSPACE FOR VENTILATION

Z-CLOSURE W/ CONTINOUS VENTING
FASTENED TO TOP OF ROOF AND TO RIDGE CAP

ROOF PEAK

BOTTOM OF STRUCTURE

2
4

2
4

2
42

12

RIDGE CAP

AIRSPACE FOR VENTILATION

Z-CLOSURE W/ CONTINOUS VENTING
FASTENED TO TOP OF ROOF AND TO RIDGE CAP

RIDGE BEAM

ROOF PEAK

PLYWOOD SHEATHING

GUARDRAIL FACEMOUNTED PER MANUFACTURER SPECS

DRYWALL TAKEN TO EDGE OF CONCRETE AND CAPPED

CONCRETE TOPPINGSTRUCTURAL BEAM (REFER TO STRUCTURAL)

STAINLESS STEEL AND GLASS GUARDRAIL

UPPER FLOOR

BOTTOM OF STRUCTURE
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As indicated

DETAILS

038721A110

 1" = 1'-0"
FOOTING TO FOUNDATION4

 1" = 1'-0"
FOUNDATION TO MAIN5

 1" = 1'-0"
MAIN TO 2ND6

 1" = 1'-0"
2ND TO ROOF7

 1" = 1'-0"
RIDGE VENTING - TRUSS8

 1" = 1'-0"
RIDGE VENTING - VAULT9  1" = 1'-0"

GUARDRAIL10



UPDNDN

DN

DN

UP

DN

86.59 m²
932.1 ft²

MAIN

75.56 m²
813.3 ft²

2ND

89.23 m²
960.5 ft²

BASEMENT

26.94 m²
290.0 ft²

GARAGE
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 1/8" = 1'-0"

F.A.R

038721A111

 1/8" = 1'-0"
MAIN FLOOR1

 1/8" = 1'-0"
2ND FLOOR2

 1/8" = 1'-0"
BASEMENT3

Area Schedule (Gross Building)

Name Ar
ea

Level Perimeter

MAIN 932 ft² MAIN FLOOR 147'
2ND 813 ft² 2ND FLOOR 136.67'
BASEMENT 961 ft² BASEMENT 147'
GARAGE 290 ft² GARAGE SLAB 72.17'

2996 ft²

 1/8" = 1'-0"
GARAGE4



LVL 2 EV CHARGE

6

A112

12
'-1

"

3'-2 1/2" 20'-9 1/2"

24'-0"

LVL 2 EV CHARGE

252 ft²
252.1 SF

GARAGE
23

6'
-0

 1
/2

"
6'

-0
 1

/2
"

GARAGE SLAB
241.62'

6

A112

GARAGE SLAB
241.62'

255.52'

251.92'

251.00'

241.12'

242.00'

4.
24

13
.9

'

GARAGE SLAB
241.62'

6" / 12"

T.Y.P
1'-0"

GARAGE SLAB
241.62'

241.12'

255.52'

26

242.00'

GARAGE SLAB
241.62'

PERIMETER DRAIN
DOUBLE CONT. PERM. DRAINS
JOINTS COVERED WITH
POROUS BACKFILL SURROUND
ON SOIL BEARING

TYPICAL FOUNDATION
8" CONCRETE FOUNDATION WALL
DAMP-PROOFED BELOW GRADE
PROJECTING 8" ABOVE GRADE
8"x20" CONTINUOUS SPREAD
FOOTING ON SOLID BEARING
MIN. 18" BELOW GRADE

GRANULAR FILL

252 ft²
252.1 SF

GARAGE
23

COPYRIGHT RESERVED.

THIS DRAWING AND DESIGN ARE AND SHALL AT ALL TIMES 
REMAIN THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF ROBERT BLANEY DESIGN
AND CANNOT BE USED OR REPRODUCED WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT. 
WRITTEN DIMENSIONS SHALL HAVE PRECEDENCE OVER SCALED 
DIMENSIONS. CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY AND SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR
ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS ON THE JOB AND THIS OFFICE SHALL
BE INFORMED OF ANY VARIATIONS FROM THE DIMENSIONS AND 
CONDITIONS AS SHOWN ON THIS DRAWING. CONTRACTORS SHALL ENSURE 
THAT ALL CONSTRUCTION WILL COMPLY TO ALL APPLICABLE BUILDING CODES.
ROBERT BLANEY DESIGN WILL NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR 
VARIATIONS OR MODIFICATION OF THESE PLANS.

5464 PATRICIA BAY HIGHWAY,
VICTORIA BC V8Y 2N9

(604) 626-6020
ROBERTBLANEYDESIGN@GMAIL.COM
WWW.ROBERTBLANEYDESIGN.COM

REVISIONS

ISSUED FOR:

REVIEW SET:

PROJECT:

LOT A
332 W 16TH ST.
NORTH VANCOUVER

DRAWING TITLE:

SHEET: DRAWN BY:

24X36 SCALE:

START DATE:

PROJECT NUMBER:

jp

05.22.23

2023-06-07
8:12:17 AM

 1/4" = 1'-0"

GARAGE

038721A112

 1/4" = 1'-0"
GARAGE1

 1/4" = 1'-0"
GARAGE EAST2

 1/4" = 1'-0"
GARAGE NORTH3  1/4" = 1'-0"

GARAGE SOUTH4

 1/4" = 1'-0"
GARAGE WEST5

 1/4" = 1'-0"
GARAGE SECTION6
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